LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OuncumnnvHa 3 Maxkn/M, 100m OendonH/Fly OTBOpeHo/Open
16.07.2022 Pesyntatute
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 55.11 AnekcaHgap MunaguHOBCKN
HessaHnuHn MKD M 55.48 AnekcaHgap MasieHKo
He3BaHnyHn MKD K 56.91 AnekcaHgap MasieHko
HeseaHnuHn MKD P 1:02.40 WBaH CMOHOBCKM
HessaHuuHn MKD PP 1:07.94 Mupo KpcTeBcku
Moenn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTto TloeHun
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 5059 571
2. Nikola Trajanovski 02 Tumba, KU 59.73 567
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07  Vardar 2018,SK 1:01.18 528
4. Marko Trajanovski 05 Tumba, KU 1:04.92 441
5. Pavle Stojcevski 05 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:05.49 430
6. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.51 430
7. Mihail Velkov 06  Neptun, SK 1:06.20 416
8. Salajdin Aliu 04  Vardar 2018,SK 1:06.65 408
9. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 1:07.42 3%
10. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabotn.,SK 1:.07.52 392
11. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:09.04 367
12. Luka Usovik 06 Vardar 2018,SK 1:11.31 333
13. Nikola Stojkovski 05  Orion, SK 1:11.49 330
14. Kiril Angelkovikj 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:12.78 313
15. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018,SK 1:1476 289
16. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 1:15.13 285
17. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:18.90 246
18. Andrej Misevski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:20.16 234
19. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost 1:20.59 231
20. Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar 2018,SK 1:20.69 230
21. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018,SK 1:21.40 224
22. Erin Trickovik] 11  Delfin, KU 1:22.03 219
23. Martin Jan Maat 06 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:25.10 196
24. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost 1:26.49 186
25. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018,SK 1:28.26 175
26. Nemanja Usovik 09 Vardar 2018,SK 1:29.85 166
27. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:30.56 162
28. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 1:35.28 139
29. Martin Delidinkov 10  Neptun, SK 1:36.74 133
30. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost 1:39.24 123
31. Bojan Sekulovski 03 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:40.50 119
32. Viktor Cadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 1:40.69 118
33. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost 1:43.29 109
34. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:47.44 97
35. Jovan Ivanovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.06 85
36. Viktor Vranishkovski 12  Beta Sharks, SK 1:54.76 80
37. Nikola Ivanovski 11  Delfin, SK 1:57.22 75
38. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 2:01.72 67
39. Damijan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 2:08.45 57
40. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 2:10.57 54
41. llija Andonovski 12 Vardar, SK 2:19.62 44

DSQ Stefan Dimitrovski
DSQ Stefan Nedelkovski
DNF Petar Simoski

08 Vardar 2018,SK
12 Mladost
07  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnuHa 3, Maxu/M, 100m OendounH/Fly

Mladinci

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

Kadeti

POOONOOA~WDNE

N

Jovan Jankovski
Nikola Gjuretanovikj
Marko Trajanovski
Pavle Stojcevski
Mihail Bogdanovski
Mihail Velkov
Salajdin Aliu

Ognen Slavkovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Luka Usovik

Nikola Stojkovski
Kiril Angelkovikj
Andrej Kalkus
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Nikola Velkovski
Andrej Misevski
Aleksandar Popovski

Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev

Pavel Tripunovski
Erin Trickovikj
Martin Jan Maat
Mihail Aleksovski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Nemanja Usovik
Teodor Tasevski
Metodi Georgiev
Martin Delidinkov
Pavel Josifovski
Viktor Cadinoski
Gorazd Nacevski
Aleksej Ampov
Jovan Ivanovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Nikola Ivanovski
David Milenkoski
Damjan Sekovski
Marko Zlatevski
llija Andonovski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Petar Simoski

Jovan Jankovski
Nikola Gjuretanovik|
Mihail Bogdanovski
Mihail Velkov
Ognen Slavkovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Luka Usovik

Kiril Angelkovikj
Andrej Kalkus
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Nikola Velkovski

06
07
05
05
07
06

08
08
06
05
08
09
09
10
09
10
06
09
11
06
10
10
09
08
06
10
08
11
09
12
11
12
11
09
12
13
12
08
12
07

06
07
07
06
08
08
06
08
09
09
10

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Tumba, KU
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Delfin, KU

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Celicni, ST
Neptun, SK
Mladost
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar, SK
Orion, SK

Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Aqua Pro AMS,SK

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar, SK

59.59
1:01.18
1:04.92
1:05.49
1:05.51
1:06.20
1:06.65
1:07.42
1:09.04
1:11.31
1:11.49
1:12.78
1:14.76
1:15.13
1:18.90
1:20.16
1:20.59
1:20.69
1:21.40
1:22.03
1:25.10
1:26.49
1:28.26
1:29.85
1:30.56
1:35.28
1:36.74
1:39.24
1:40.69
1:43.29
1:47.44
1:52.06
1:54.76
1:57.22
2:01.72
2:08.45
2:10.57
2:19.62

59.59
1:01.18
1:05.51
1:06.20
1:07.42
1:09.04
1:11.31
1:12.78
1:14.76
1:15.13
1:18.90

571
528
441
430
430
416
408
394
367
333
330
313
289
285
246
234
231
230
224
219
196
186
175
166
162
139
133
123
118
109

97

85

80

75

67

57

571
528
430
416
394
367
333
313
289
285
246
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 3, Maxu/M, 100m OenduH/Fly, Kadeti

MecTo

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

Postari

Andrej Misevski
Aleksandar Popovski

Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev

Pavel Tripunovski
Erin Trickovikj
Martin Jan Maat
Mihail Aleksovski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Nemanja Usovik
Teodor Tasevski
Metodi Georgiev
Martin Delidinkov
Pavel Josifovski
Viktor Cadinoski
Gorazd Nacevski
Aleksej Ampov
Jovan Ivanovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Nikola Ivanovski
David Milenkoski
Damjan Sekovski
Marko Zlatevski
llija Andonovski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Petar Simoski

pioneri

Ognen Slavkovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Kiril Angelkovikj
Andrej Kalkus

Vasilij Gerasimovski
Nikola Velkovski
Andrej Misevski
Aleksandar Popovski
Pavel Tripunovski
Erin Trickovikj

Mihail Aleksovski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Nemanja Usovik
Teodor Tasevski
Martin Delidinkov
Pavel Josifovski
Viktor Cadinoski
Gorazd Nacevski
Aleksej Ampov
Jovan Ivanovski

. Viktor Vranishkovski

Nikola Ivanovski
David Milenkoski
Damjan Sekovski
Marko Zlatevski
llija Andonovski

HP.

09
10
06
09
11
06
10
10
09
08
06
10
08
11
09
12
11
12
11
09
12
13
12
08
12
07

08
08
08
09
09
10
09
10
09
11
10
10
09
08
10
08
11
09
12
11
12
11
09
12
13
12

Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Delfin, KU

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Celicni, ST
Neptun, SK
Mladost
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar, SK
Orion, SK

Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Aqua Pro AMS,SK

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Delfin, KU
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Mladost
Oktopod, SK
Mladost

Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar, SK
Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar, SK

BpemeTo

1:20.16
1:20.59
1:20.69
1:21.40
1:22.03
1:25.10
1:26.49
1:28.26
1:29.85
1:30.56
1:35.28
1:36.74
1:39.24
1:40.69
1:43.29
1:47.44
1:52.06
1:54.76
1:57.22
2:01.72
2:08.45
2:10.57
2:19.62

1:07.42
1:09.04
1:12.78
1:14.76
1:15.13
1:18.90
1:20.16
1:20.59
1:21.40
1:22.03
1:26.49
1:28.26
1:29.85
1:30.56
1:36.74
1:39.24
1:40.69
1:43.29
1:47.44
1:52.06
1:54.76
1:57.22
2:01.72
2:08.45
2:10.57
2:19.62

MoeHun

234
231
230
224
219
196
186
175
166
162
139
133
123
118
109

97
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80

75

67

57

394
367
313
289
285
246
234
231
224
219
186
175
166
162
133
123
118
109
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 3, Maxn/M, 100m AendomH/Fly, Postari pioneri

MecTo

DSQ
DSQ

Stefan Dimitrovski
Stefan Nedelkovski

Pomladi pioneri

Nikola Velkovski
Aleksandar Popovski
Erin Trickovikj

Mihail Aleksovski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Martin Delidinkov
Viktor Cadinoski
Aleksej Ampov
Jovan Ivanovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Nikola Ivanovski
Damjan Sekovski
Marko Zlatevski

llija Andonovski
Stefan Nedelkovski

HP.

08
12

10
10
11
10
10
10
11
12
11
12
11
12
13
12
12

Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Vardar, SK
Mladost

Delfin, KU
Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Oktopod, SK
Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Orion, SK

Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Mladost

BpemeTo

1:18.90
1:20.59
1:22.03
1:26.49
1:28.26
1:36.74
1:40.69
1:47.44
1:52.06
1:54.76
1:57.22
2:08.45
2:10.57
2:19.62

MoeHun

246
231
219
186
175
133
118
97
85
80
75
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